
 

 

 
     

Scrimmages 

DATE DAY TIME TEAM SITE 
Jan 28 Sat 10:30/12:00 Klein Oak Away 

Jan 31 Tue 4:30/6:00 Woodlands Home 

Feb 3 Fri 4:30/6:00 Cy Fair Away 

Feb 7 Tue 4:30/6:00 Tomball Memorial Home 

Feb 10 Fri 4:30/6:00 Lake Creek/Willis (JV) @ Willis Away 

Feb 11 Sat 11:00/12:30 Lake Creek/Willis (V) @ Lake Creek Away 

 Games & Tournaments 

DATE DAY TIME TEAM SITE 
Feb 14 Tue 4:30/6:00 Klein Home 

Feb 16 Thu TBA Texas Leadoff Classic Tournament (V) Away 

Feb 17 Fri TBA Texas Leadoff Classic Tournament (V) Away 

Feb 18 Sat TBA Texas Leadoff Classic Tournament (V) Away 

Feb 21 Tue 4:30/6:00 Cy Ranch Home 

Feb 23 Thu TBA Haynie Spirit Classic Tournament (V) Away 

Feb 24 Fri TBA Haynie Spirit Classic Tournament (V) Away 

Feb 25 Sat TBA Haynie Spirit Classic Tournament (V) Away 

Feb 28 Tue 4:30/6:00 Cy Lakes                 Away 

Mar 2 Thu TBA CFISD Tournament (V) Home 

Mar 3 Fri TBA CFISD Tournament (V) Home 

Mar 4 Sat TBA CFISD Tournament (V) Home 

Mar 7 Tue 4:30/6:00 Langham Creek                 Home 

Mar 10 Fri 4:30/6:00 Cy Falls Away 

Mar 21 Tue 4:30/6:00 Bridgeland  Home 

Mar 24 Fri 4:30/6:00 Cy Springs           *Teacher Appreciation Home 

Mar 28 Tue 4:30/6:00 Cy Park Away 

Mar 30 Thu TBA CFISD Tournament (JV) Away 

Mar 31 Fri 4:30/6:00 Cy Ranch Away 

Apr 1 Sat TBA CFISD Tournament (JV) Away 

Apr 4 Tue 4:30/6:00 Cy Lakes Home 

Apr 6 Thu 4:30/6:00 Langham Creek Away 

Apr 11 Tue 4:30/6:00 Cy Falls Home 

Apr 14 Thu 4:30/6:00 Bridgeland Away 

Apr 18 Tue 4:30/6:00 Cy Springs                Away 

Apr 21 Fri 4:30/6:00 Cy Park                 *Senior Night Home 

     

Head Coach - Clif Bond Assistant Coaches - Brittney Lator, Thomas Vance 

Principal - Gary Kinninger Athletic Trainer - Luis Villarreal 

Athletic Coordinator – Cody Simper Asst. Trainers – Rene Lonon, Taylor Douglas 
 


